AN ENGLISH FIREPLACE IN THE GOTHIC STYLE

An English stone fireplace in the Gothic manner. The moulded jambs surmounted by arched frieze. Circa 1900.

THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

Stock No: 3825  Price: £4,500 + VAT

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf

You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone
to view this item on our
website

1395mm
1125mm
920mm
975mm
100mm
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Thornhill Galleries, 43-45 Wellington Crescent, New Malden, Greater London, KT3 3NE, UK
T: +44 (0) 208 949 4757 | E: sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk | W: thornhillgalleries.co.uk
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